

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.650 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	19.09.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> Sri R.R.Kourga Siva Kumar, learned counsel appears and submits that he has instructions and also got the vakalat for the plaintiffs/respondents 2 to 4. He prays for time to file the same. He further submits that S.A.Nos.295, 296 and 297 of 2025 may be posted along with this appeal. 2. List on 26.09.2025 along with S.A.Nos.295, 296 and 297 of 2025. _____ RNT, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--