

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.Nos. 650, 295, 296 & 297 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	26.09.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> Post on 10.10.2025. AG <u>RNT, J</u>	