

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.Nos.650, 295, 296 & 297 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	06.05.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> <u>in</u> <u>S.A.No.650 of 2025</u> Heard. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this interlocutory application is allowed, dispensing with the filing of the certified copy of the order dated 25.02.2017 in O.S.No.924 of 2015. <u>VGKR,J</u> <u>S.A.No.650 of 2025</u> List after Summer Vacation, 2026. <u>VGKR,J</u> LSP	